—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Registered Nurse House Supervisor
Chief Nursing Officer

Registered Nurse House Supervisor
Registered Nurse House Supervisor
Registered Nurse House Supervisor
Registered Nurse Informatics
Registered Nurse House Supervisor
Clerk

Registered Nurse House Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District

Department

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$148,723
$144,514
$106,219
$103,498
$96,353
$96,314
$80,631
$36,408
$34,880



