	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Registered Nurse House Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$148,723
2.	Chief Nursing Officer		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$144,514
3.	Registered Nurse House Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$106,219
4.	Registered Nurse House Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$103,498
5.	Registered Nurse House Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$96,353
6.	Registered Nurse Informatics		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$96,314
7.	Registered Nurse House Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$80,631
8.	Clerk		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$36,408
9.	Registered Nurse House Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$34,880